
CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIKHAR, GAYA 
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi up to +2 level 

HOLIDAY LIST 
Session 2018 – 2019 

 

Holiday  Date and Day 

Summer Vacation  16th May (Wednesday) to 13th June (Wednesday) 

Id-ul-Zuha  22nd August (Wednesday) 

Raksha Bandhan  26th August (Sunday) 

Janmashthami  03rd September (Monday) 

Teej  12th September (Wednesday) 

Muharram  21st September (Friday) 

Jeetiya   02nd October (Tuesday) 

Durga Puja  15th October (Monday) to 20th October (Saturday) 

Deepawali  05th November (Monday) to 14th  November (Wednesday) 

Id-e-Milad  21st November (Wednesday) 

Christmas  25th December (Tuesday)  

Winter Vacation  31st December (Monday) to 05th January (Saturday) 

Makar Sankranti  14th January (Monday) 

Maha Shiv Ratri  04th  March (Monday) 

Holi  20th March (Wednesday)  to 22nd March (Friday) 

New Session (2019-20)  25th March (Monday) 
 

 

TO BE CELEBRATED IN THE SCHOOL PREMISES 
 

1. Mother’s Day  :- 13th May 2018 (Sunday) 

2. Independence Day :-  15th August (Wednesday) 

3. Teachers Day   : - 05th September (Wednesday) 

4. Gandhi Jayanti   :-  02nd October (Tuesday) 

5. Children’s Day  :- 14th November (Wednesday) 

6. Republic Day   :- 26th January (Saturday) 

7. Saraswati Puja   :-  10th February (Monday) 

 

Note:- 
1. Classes IX, X, XI & XII will be running in summer vacation till 26th May 2018. 

2. Holidays may be changed by the management if necessary, if not changed then the 

above list should be considered as holiday. 

3. Result day and Parents Meeting Day will be notified time to time. 
 

TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULED 
 

1st Periodic Test Will be Commenced from 1st Week of July 2018 

2nd Periodic Test Will be Commenced from 2nd Week of September 2018 

3rd Periodic Test Will be Commenced from 2nd Week of December 2018 

Annual Examination Will be Commenced from 2nd Week of February 2019 

  
 
 
      Principal                                                                                   


